Features
■■ Compatible with SLC circuits
■■ Line-to-ground protection
■■ State-of-the-art silicon technology
■■ Over-current protection
■■ UL listed 497B
■■ Requires Edco PCB1B-WKEY base
■■ PC642PTU (Pass Thru Unit) ■

Terminals accept up to 10 AWG
Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Dimensions (in / mm) 2.0˝ H x 1.0˝ W x 2.5˝ L
[50.8 x 25.4 x 63.5 mm]
(SLCP + PCB1B-WKEY Base)
Weight (oz / kg) 1 oz [0.03 kg]
Certifications UL 497B
Warranty 5 years
EDCO PCB1B-WKEY BASE SOLD SEPARATELY
MODEL
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
SLCP-08  5 VDC 8 VDC
SLCP-15 12 VDC 15 VDC
SLCP-20   18 VDC 20 VDC
SLCP-30 24 VDC 30 VDC
SLCP-36 32 VDC 36 VDC
SLCP-43 36 VDC 43 VDC
SLCP-50 48 VDC 50 VDC
SLCP-60 52 VDC 60 VDC
Ordering Information
How to Specify the Appropriate Model
2.125"
[53.98]